Grant Contract Agreement Amendment Page 1 of 2

Minnesota Department of Public Safety (“State”) Grant Program:

Office of Justice Programs State Innovation in Community Safety Grants 2022

445 Minnesota Street, Suite 2300 Grant Contract Agreement No.:

St. Paul, MN 55101-2139 A-SICS-2022-SPPD-00009

Grant Contract Amendment No.: 2

Grantee: Grant Contract Agreement Term:

City of St Paul, Police Department Effective Date: 6/1/2022

367 Grove Street Expiration Date: 4/30/2024

St Paul, Minnesota 55101-2416

Grant Matching Requirement: Grantee Contract Agreement Amount:
Original Agreement Amount $0.00 Original Agreement Amount $79,925.00
Previous Amendment(s) Total $0.00 Previous Amendment(s) Total $0.00
Current Amendment Amount $0.00 Current Amendment Amount $25.000.00
Total Agreement Amount $0.00 Total Agreement Amount $104.925.00

In this Amendment deleted agreement terms will be struck out and added agreement terms will be underlined.

The Original Grant Contract Agreement and all previous amendments are incorporated into this amendment by
reference.

Revision 1. Special Conditions of the Original Grant Agreement is amended as follows:
1. Time limitations on funding use:

$39,962.50 is available from June 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023.
$39,962-50 $64.962.50 is available from July 1, 2022 through April 30, 2024.

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

DPS Grant Contract Agreement Amendment (Updated 12/2020)




Grant Contract Agreement Amendment Page 2 of 2

1. ENCUMBRANCE VERIFICATION 3. STATE AGENCY
Individual certifies that funds have been encumbered as
required by Minn. Stat. § 164.15. Signed:
(with delegated authority)
Signed: Title:
Date: Date:

Grant Agreement No./PO No: A-SICS-2022-SPPD-00009 / 3-80240

Project No.(indicate N/A if not applicable):  N/A

2. GRANTEE

The Grantee certifies that the appropriate person(s)
have executed the grant contract agreement on behalf of the Grantee as
required by applicable articles, bylaws, resolutions, or ordinances.

Signed:

Print Name:
Title:
Date:

Signed:
Print Name: Distribution: DPS/FAS

Title: Grantee

Date: State’s Authorized Representative

DPS Grant Contract Agreement Amendment (Updated 12/2020)



	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 


